
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
128
171
132
102
164

Nome
JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
CESAR B  TICAO
LUCIANO GIMENES
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
BRENO MONARO

Classe
PREMIUM A

INTER

PREMIUM I

PREMIUM N

NOVATO

Melhor Tm
1:30.976
1:35.568
1:51.524
1:55.770
2:00.502

Na volta
9
6
2
7
3

Dif
-

+4.592
+20.548
+24.794
+29.526

2o. melhor
1:31.286
1:35.852
1:51.910
1:56.846
2:02.253

Melhor Spd
106,841
101,708
87,156
83,960
80,663

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 29 04 23

Track CB Experience

1Premium

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/04/2023 11:26

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

29/04/2023
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Crono Verde Rosso
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